
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 72

15 1 13 3 5 17 9 7 11 6 16 14 10 8 4 12 18 2
Hdcp 15 1 11 3 5 17 7 9 13 6 14 16 8 10 4 12 18 2

1st FLIGHT
 Winkelmann, Chad 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 77 6 71 $110.00
 Nunez, Sean 4 4 5 9 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 2 6 82 7 75 $75.00
 Rudi, Erik 3 4 5 6 6 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 4 80 4 76 $50.00
 Clayman, Payden 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 83 6 77
 Butler, Kevin 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 7 6 3 6 5 4 6 84 4 80
 Conroy, Robert 6 4 4 5 7 3 8 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 88 6 82
 Kendrick, Brad 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 7 4 5 5 3 9 6 3 6 91 7 84
 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 7 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 9 5 7 3 4 91 6 85

2nd FLIGHT
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 5 7 5 3 5 2 3 5 6 6 5 2 7 6 3 5 85 13 72 $110.00
 Burton, Mark 4 4 6 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 7 6 4 4 6 3 4 83 9 74 $75.00
 Sarria, Al 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 8 6 7 5 5 3 4 6 3 4 84 9 75 $50.00
 Ryther, Mike 4 7 5 5 4 3 7 5 6 6 5 7 5 3 4 6 4 7 93 14 79
 Ball, Mike 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 9 6 4 5 4 4 6 7 3 6 94 14 80
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 7 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 7 6 7 4 5 9 4 7 97 13 84
 Dalfonso, Ken 4 6 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 8 5 5 5 6 5 6 98 13 85
 Bala, Bill 5 4 6 4 7 4 7 5 5 5 9 6 5 4 4 7 4 5 96 8 88

3rd FLIGHT
 Keith, Lori 5 5 4 4 5 4 7 4 7 5 6 6 5 3 4 6 3 4 87 16 71 $110.00
 Leonard, Steven 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 9 5 4 5 6 2 5 88 15 73 $75.00
 Holland, Anthony 5 7 6 6 8 3 8 4 9 5 3 8 6 4 5 6 5 6 104 28 76 $25.00
 Wacker, Karl 4 3 6 6 5 4 8 3 5 5 6 6 6 4 6 5 3 5 90 14 76 $25.00
 Quick, Gary 6 5 6 6 5 3 7 5 5 4 8 5 6 4 5 6 4 5 95 17 78
 Schwind, Scott 5 5 5 5 6 3 7 6 7 6 7 7 8 5 5 7 4 6 104 24 80
 Lafreniere, Marty 3 4 5 5 7 5 8 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 7 6 4 5 95 14 81
 Stevens, Gary 7 4 6 5 5 3 8 4 6 5 6 7 8 4 7 6 4 9 104 22 82
 Keith, Berton 6 7 6 6 5 5 9 4 8 5 6 9 7 9 5 8 6 9 120 30 90

# 8  
# 14  

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Net AmountHcp

Thu, Oct 28
FOREST CREEK ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS

# 17  

CTGA CHALLENGE HOLES
# 2   Par 4          # 18   Par 4

Sean Nunez # 6  Bill Thomas
Brad Kendrick Steven Leonard



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bala, Bill 5 4 6 4 7 4 7 5 5 5 9 6 5 4 4 7 4 5
 Burton, Mark 4 4 6 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 7 6 4 4 6 3 4
 Butler, Kevin 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 7 6 3 6 5 4 6
 Clayman, Payden 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 3 4
 Conroy, Robert 6 4 4 5 7 3 8 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5
 Kendrick, Brad 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 7 4 5 5 3 9 6 3 6
 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 7 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 9 5 7 3 4
 Nunez, Sean 4 4 5 9 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 2 6
 Rudi, Erik 3 4 5 6 6 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 4
 Sarria, Al 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 8 6 7 5 5 3 4 6 3 4
 Winkelmann, Chad 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ball, Mike 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 9 6 4 5 4 4 6 7 3 6
 Dalfonso, Ken 4 6 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 8 5 5 5 6 5 6
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 7 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 7 6 7 4 5 9 4 7
 Holland, Anthony 5 7 6 6 8 3 8 4 9 5 3 8 6 4 5 6 5 6
 Keith, Berton 6 7 6 6 5 5 9 4 8 5 6 9 7 9 5 8 6 9
 Keith, Lori 5 5 4 4 5 4 7 4 7 5 6 6 5 3 4 6 3 4
 Lafreniere, Marty 3 4 5 5 7 5 8 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 7 6 4 5
 Leonard, Steven 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 9 5 4 5 6 2 5
 Quick, Gary 6 5 6 6 5 3 7 5 5 4 8 5 6 4 5 6 4 5
 Ryther, Mike 4 7 5 5 4 3 7 5 6 6 5 7 5 3 4 6 4 7
 Schwind, Scott 5 5 5 5 6 3 7 6 7 6 7 7 8 5 5 7 4 6
 Stevens, Gary 7 4 6 5 5 3 8 4 6 5 6 7 8 4 7 6 4 9
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 5 7 5 3 5 2 3 5 6 6 5 2 7 6 3 5
 Wacker, Karl 4 3 6 6 5 4 8 3 5 5 6 6 6 4 6 5 3 5

$61.00
$9.00

Amount

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$13.50

2nd Trash Flight

$12.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
Amount1st Trash Flight

$26.00

$12.00
$72.00
$12.00

$12.00


